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2ND INTERNATIONAL NAIM SULEYMANOGLU WEIGHTLIFTING
TOURNAMENT

ANKARA | 14-17 NOVEMBER 2022

SENIOR MAN WORLD RECORDS

Lift Res. Name DOB NatWeight Date Place

SNATCH 225 KG TALAKHADZE Lasha 02/10/1993 GEO+109 KG 17/12/2021 Tashkent

CLEAN & JERK 267 KG TALAKHADZE Lasha 02/10/1993 GEO+109 KG 17/12/2021 Tashkent

TOTAL 492 KG TALAKHADZE Lasha 02/10/1993 GEO+109 KG 17/12/2021 Tashkent

SNATCH 200 KG YANG Zhe 17/02/1997 ARM109 KG 24/04/2021 Tashkent

CLEAN & JERK 241 KG NURUDINOV Ruslan 17/02/1997 ARM109 KG 24/04/2021 Tashkent

TOTAL 435 KG MARTIROSYAN Simon 17/02/1997 ARM109 KG 09/11/2018 Ashgabat

SNATCH 145 KG LI Fabin 15/01/1993 CHN61 KG 19/09/2019 Pattaya

CLEAN & JERK 174 KG IRAWAN Eko Yuli 24/07/1989 INA61 KG 03/11/2018 Ashgabat

TOTAL 318 KG LI Fabin 15/01/1993 CHN61 KG 19/09/2019 Pattaya

SNATCH 169 KG SHI Zhiyong 10/10/1993 CHN73 KG

CLEAN & JERK 198 KG SHI Zhiyong 10/10/1993 CHN73 KG

TOTAL 364 KG SHI Zhiyong 10/10/1993 CHN73 KG

SNATCH 187 KG PAREDES MONTANO Lesman 22/09/1988 IRI96 KG 14/12/2021 Tashkent

CLEAN & JERK 231 KG TIAN Tao 08/04/1994 CHN96 KG 07/07/2019 TOKYO/ JP

TOTAL 416 KG MORADI Sohrab 22/09/1988 IRI96 KG Ashgabat

SNATCH 175 KG LI Dayin 21/11/1989 EGY81 KG 21/04/2021 Tashkent

CLEAN & JERK 208 KG NASAR Karlos May Hasan 27/07/1984 CHN81 KG Tashkent

TOTAL 378 KG LYU Xiaojun 27/07/1984 CHN81 KG Pattaya

SNATCH 155 KG HUANG Minhao 21/08/1992 CHN67 KG 06/07/2019 TOKYO/ JP

CLEAN & JERK 188 KG PAK Jong Ju 14/03/1997 PRK67 KG

TOTAL 339 KG CHEN Lijun 08/02/1993 CHN67 KG

SNATCH 135 KG World Standard 01/11/201855 KG 01/11/2018

CLEAN & JERK 166 KG OM Yun Chol 18/11/1991 PRK55 KG 18/09/2020 Pattaya

TOTAL 294 KG OM Yun Chol 18/11/1991 PRK55 KG 18/09/2019 Pattaya
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2ND INTERNATIONAL NAIM SULEYMANOGLU WEIGHTLIFTING
TOURNAMENT

ANKARA | 14-17 NOVEMBER 2022

SENIOR WOMAN WORLD RECORDS

Lift Res. Name DOB NatWeight Date Place

SNATCH 127 KG World Standard 01/11/201881 KG

CLEAN & JERK 158 KG World Standard 01/11/201881 KG

TOTAL 283 KG World Standard 01/11/201881 KG

SNATCH 102 KG LI Yajun 03/05/1995 THA55 KG 03/11/2018 Ashgabat

CLEAN & JERK 129 KG LIAO Qiuyun 13/07/1995 CHN55 KG 20/09/2020 Pattaya

TOTAL 227 KG LIAO Qiuyun 03/05/1995 THA55 KG 20/09/2019 Pattaya

SNATCH 117 KG DENG Wei 14/02/1993 CHN64 KG 11/12/2019 Tianjin

CLEAN & JERK 145 KG DENG Wei 14/02/1993 CHN64 KG 22/09/2019 PATTAYA

TOTAL 261 KG DENG Wei 14/02/1993 CHN64 KG 22/09/2019 Pattaya

SNATCH 124 KG RIM Jong Sim 05/02/1993 PRK76 KG 24/09/2019 PATTAYA

CLEAN & JERK 156 KG ZHANG Wangli 27/05/1996 CHN76 KG 26/02/2019 Fuzhou

TOTAL 278 KG RIM Jong Sim 05/02/1993 PRK76 KG 26/04/2019 NİNGBO

SNATCH 96 KG HOU Zhihui 18/03/1997 CHN49 KG 17/04/2021 TASHKENT

CLEAN & JERK 119 KG MIRABAI Chanu Saikhom 29/11/1994 THA49 KG 17/04/2021 Tashkent

TOTAL 213 KG HOU Zhihui 22/01/1998 CHN49 KG 17/04/2021 Tashkent

SNATCH 110 KG KUO Hsing-Chun 05/12/1993 PRK59 KG 19/04/2021 Tashkent

CLEAN & JERK 140 KG KUO Hsing-Chun 26/11/1993 TPE59 KG 21/09/2019 Pattaya

TOTAL 247 KG KUO Hsing-Chun 26/11/1993 TPE59 KG 19/04/2021 Tashkent

SNATCH 132 KG World Standard 01/11/201887 KG

CLEAN & JERK 164 KG World Standard 01/11/201887 KG

TOTAL 294 KG World Standard 01/11/201887 KG

SNATCH 148 KG LI Wenwen 05/03/2000 CHN+87 KG 25/04/2021 Tashkent

CLEAN & JERK 187 KG LI Wenwen 05/03/2000 CHN+87 KG 25/04/2021 Tashkent

TOTAL 335 KG Li Wenwen 05/03/2000 CHN+87 KG 25/04/2021 Tashkent
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NATION Degree
Total 

Player

Total 

Score

+109 - 

P1

+109 - 

P2

109 - 

P1

109 - 

P2

61 - 

P1

61 - 

P2

67 - 

P1

67 - 

P2

73 - 

P1

73 - 

P2

81 - 

P1

81 - 

P2

96 - 

P1

96 - 

P2

Türkiye 1 7 190 28 28 28 28 25 28 25

Albania 2 4 86 25 20 19 22 ,

Germany 3 3 71 23 20 28

France 4 3 69 21 23 25

Spain 5 3 65 23 21 21

Azerbaijan 6 3 65 22 21 22

Netherlands 7 3 58 19 20 19

Uzbekistan 8 2 53 25 28

Iran 9 2 47 25 22

Turkmenistan 10 2 46 23 23

Saudi Arabia 11 2 45 25 20

Bosnia and Herzegovina 12 2 40 22 18

Kosovo 13 2 39 21 18

Denmark 14 1 23 23

Slovenia 15 1 22 22

109 61 67 73 81 96

2ND INTERNATIONAL NAIM SULEYMANOGLU WEIGHTLIFTING TOURNAMENT

 ANKARA | 14-17 NOVEMBER 2022

STATISTIC MEN

+109



NATION
Degre

e

Total 

Playe

r

Total 

Scor

e

+87 

- P1

+87 - 

P2

49 - 

P1

49 - 

P2

55 - 

P1

55 - 

P2

59 - 

P1

59 - 

P2

64 - 

P1

64 - 

P2

76 - 

P1

76 - 

P2

87 - 

P1

87 - 

P2

Türkiye 1 7 159 25 28 25 28 0 28 25

Uzbekistan 2 3 79 28 28 23

Denmark 3 3 65 21 22 22

Belgium 4 2 51 28 23

France 5 2 51 28 23

Spain 6 2 50 25 25

Turkmenistan 7 2 47 25 22

Netherlands 8 2 46 25 21

Azerbaijan 9 2 46 23 23

Slovenia 10 1 22 22

Germany 11 1 21 21

64 76 87

2ND INTERNATIONAL NAIM SULEYMANOGLU 

 ANKARA | 14-17 NOVEMBER 2022

STATISTIC WOMEN

+87 49 55 59



No Lot No Name B.Date Nation Siklet
Male Sinclair 

Coefficients
Total Result Result

1 7 ARAT İBRAHİM 1988 TUR 109 1,116405 375 418,6519

2 60 GENÇ YUSUF FEHMİ 2002 TUR 73 1,311037 319 418,2208

3 45 Friedrich Raphael 2001 DEU 96 1,161355 354 411,1197

4 24 TOSHTEMIROV MUKHAMMADKODIR 2001 UZB 81 1,217138 337 410,1755

5 40 ERGASHEV ADKHAMJON 1999 UZB 73 1,306652 307 401,1422

6 38 ERDOĞDU CELİL 1997 TUR 81 1,219439 328 399,9760

7 15 KAHRİMAN KAAN 2004 TUR 67 1,353700 293 396,6341

8 23 DEMİRCİ ONUR 2003 TUR (+)109 1,066173 363 387,0208

9 34 HARDAL FERDİ 1996 TUR 67 1,370658 282 386,5256

10 22 GONZALEZ Javier 1993 ESP 81 1,216376 316 384,3748

11 43 KOFSHA Ertjan 2005 ALB 81 1,219439 315 384,1233

12 44 MATAM Bernardin Kingue 1990 FRA 73 1,291818 297 383,6699

13 41 RUSTAMOV ISA 1999 AZE 73 1,326922 285 378,1728

14 47 JAVADOV Omar 2002 AZE 73 1,288740 293 377,6008

15 4 Vautard Brandon 1996 FRA 96 1,130450 334 377,5703

16 68 BAGHDADI Mountasser 2000 ESP 81 1,237907 305 377,5616

17 13 Bagheri Emad 1994 IRI 109 1,077219 348 374,8722

18 63 YAGMYROV HYDYRBERDI 2001 TKM 67 1,366666 274 374,4665

19 42 MAMMADOV TEHRAN 2002 AZE 67 1,369322 273 373,8249

20 29 Günther Björn 1996 DEU 109 1,078148 346 373,0392

21 17 Chatraei Masoud 1990 IRI 96 1,164843 320 372,7498

22 18 Darville Simon 1993 DNK 96 1,129029 325 366,9344

23 6 SCHMITT Riccardo 2003 DEU 73 1,286707 285 366,7115

24 51 KARA RAMAZAN 1999 TUR 61 1,448354 252 364,9852

25 2 Sanchez Manuel 1991 ESP 96 1,148069 317 363,9379

26 65 RADHI HASSAN AL 2001 KSA (+)109 1,023397 352 360,2357

27 48 Atajan Dayiyev 2002 TKM (+)109 1,005937 346 348,0542

28 57 KHATHIRI Omar 1983 NLD 81 1,217902 276 336,1410

29 11 Skedelj Jure 1995 SVN 109 1,080351 302 326,2660

30 67 Bader Aleid Nawaf 2003 KSA 96 1,177605 277 326,1966

31 27 CHRISTOPHEL Valentin 2004 FRA 67 1,360118 233 316,9075

32 3 RRASA Samoel 2007 ALB 67 1,374699 230 316,1808

33 31 LAGJA Sajmir 2004 ALB 73 1,294932 236 305,6040

34 32 ZWEVERINK Jesset 1991 NLD 67 1,358824 221 300,3001

35 52 PASIC Amar 2003 BIH 67 1,354974 212 287,2545

36 25 NACHAWATI Tarek 1999 NLD 81 1,217138 228 277,5075

37 61 Numic Mak 1998 BIH (+)109 1,053281 260 273,8531

38 30 MULLISI Antonimo 2009 ALB 61 1,445038 175 252,8817

39 5 Latifi Bleron 2001 KOS 109 1,096826 210 230,3335

40 36 DRİN CAKAJ 2002 KOS 81 1,224903 185 226,6071

20 REYIMOV Bektemur (Outside Comp.) 2002 TKM 73 0,000000 292 0,0000

37 Smajic Dino (Outside Comp.) 1997 BIH 109 0,000000 287 0,0000

2ND INTERNATIONAL NAIM SULEYMANOGLU WEIGHTLIFTING 

TOURNAMENT
 ANKARA | 14-17 NOVEMBER 2022

MALE SINCLAIR



No Lot No Name B.Date Nation Siklet
Male Sinclair 

Coefficients
Total Result Result

1 1 NIGORA ABDULLAEVA 2004 UZB 59 1,367320 192 262,5254

2 12 JABBOROVA TURSUNOY 2002 UZB (+)87 1,093236 239 261,2834

3 58 NARİN DİLARA 2002 TUR 87 1,150304 227 261,1190

4 39 BAYAV PELİNSU 2001 TUR 49 1,567132 165 258,5768

5 69 FAUVEL LAURENE 1999 FRA 64 1,300670 195 253,6307

6 33 ÖZKAN AYSEL 2002 TUR 76 1,235032 203 250,7115

7 64 ARMENGOU SIRA 1997 ESP 49 1,579887 158 249,6221

8 16 YENİGÜN SARA 2002 TUR 87 1,130467 220 248,7027

9 28 ADASHBAEVA RIGINA 2001 UZB 87 1,125616 219 246,5099

10 50 ÖZKAN CANSEL 2002 TUR 59 1,367320 179 244,7503

11 66 TIMMERMANS MYRTHE 1997 NLD 64 1,306833 186 243,0709

12 70 VANDENABEELE ANNELIEN 2004 BEL 55 1,445082 168 242,7738

13 19 Medine Amanova 2006 TKM 64 1,345355 179 240,8185

14 10 ANDREASEN Clara Jul 1997 DNK 87 1,163192 207 240,7807

15 8 PAYET LOANE 2003 FRA 64 1,305590 182 237,6174

16 35 OGULGEREK AMANOVA 2004 TKM 55 1,510466 155 234,1222

17 21 GÜNAL MELİKE 1998 TUR (+)87 1,035815 224 232,0226

18 62 NATHALİE LEBBE 1992 BEL 59 1,367320 165 225,6078

19 14 WODZKA EMILIA 1994 DNK 64 1,310596 172 225,4225

20 54 PAVLIC PETRA 1992 SVN 59 1,379665 162 223,5057

21 9 OUALIT Nadia 1996 ESP 76 1,184431 188 222,6730

22 53 SCHREIBER Chantal 1998 DEU 87 1,150926 187 215,2232

23 55 HUSEYNZADA Rahila 2005 AZE 76 1,195204 179 213,9415

24 59 GERNSOE Caroline 1999 DNK 76 1,195204 179 213,9415

25 49 ISMAYILOVA NAZILA 1998 AZE 49 1,609219 127 204,3708

26 26 ARENDS Sandra 1989 NLD 76 1,223035 147 179,7861

46 UÇAN DİLARA 2002 TUR 76 1,225748 0 0,0000

56 ANGONESE Manon 1992 BEL 76 0,000000 0 0,0000

2ND INTERNATIONAL NAIM SULEYMANOGLU 

WEIGHTLIFTING TOURNAMENT

 ANKARA | 14-17 NOVEMBER 2022

FEMALE SINCLAIR



2ND INTERNATIONAL NAIM SULEYMANOGLU 
WEIGHTLIFTING TOURNAMENT

ANKARA | 14-17 NOVEMBER 2022

RESULTS OF WOMEN 49 KG SNATCH

Place Name Born Nation Grp B.Weight 1 2 3 Result

1 BAYAV PELİNSU 03/08/2001 TUR A 48.7 68 71 77 77

2 ARMENGOU SIRA 18/04/1997 ESP A 48.18 64 67 69 69

3 ISMAYILOVA NAZILA 10/05/1998 AZE A 47.1 55   55 59   55
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2ND INTERNATIONAL NAIM SULEYMANOGLU 
WEIGHTLIFTING TOURNAMENT

ANKARA | 14-17 NOVEMBER 2022

RESULTS OF WOMEN 49 KG CLEAN & JERK

Place Name Born Team Grp B.Weight 1 2 3 Result

1 ARMENGOU SIRA 18/04/1997 ESP A 48.18 83 87 89 89

2 BAYAV PELİNSU 03/08/2001 TUR A 48.7 88 92   92   88

3 ISMAYILOVA NAZILA 10/05/1998 AZE A 47.1 62 67 72 72
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2ND INTERNATIONAL NAIM SULEYMANOGLU 
WEIGHTLIFTING TOURNAMENT

ANKARA | 14-17 NOVEMBER 2022

RESULTS OF WOMEN 49 KG TOTAL

Place Name Born Nation Grp B.Weight Snatch C.Jerk Result

1 BAYAV PELİNSU 03/08/2001 TUR A 48.7 77 88 165

2 ARMENGOU SIRA 18/04/1997 ESP A 48.18 69 89 158

3 ISMAYILOVA NAZILA 10/05/1998 AZE A 47.1 55 72 127

KOBILTEK Informatics & Technology - www.kobiltek.com



2ND INTERNATIONAL NAIM SULEYMANOGLU 
WEIGHTLIFTING TOURNAMENT

ANKARA | 14-17 NOVEMBER 2022

RESULTS OF WOMEN 55 KG SNATCH

Place Name Born Nation Grp B.Weight 1 2 3 Result

1 VANDENABEELE ANNELIEN 26/11/2004 BEL A 54.3 70 73 76 76

2 OGULGEREK AMANOVA 07/12/2004 TKM A 51.06 67 70 74   70
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2ND INTERNATIONAL NAIM SULEYMANOGLU 
WEIGHTLIFTING TOURNAMENT

ANKARA | 14-17 NOVEMBER 2022

RESULTS OF WOMEN 55 KG CLEAN & JERK

Place Name Born Team Grp B.Weight 1 2 3 Result

1 VANDENABEELE ANNELIEN 26/11/2004 BEL A 54.3 89   89 92 92

2 OGULGEREK AMANOVA 07/12/2004 TKM A 51.06 78 82 85 85
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2ND INTERNATIONAL NAIM SULEYMANOGLU 
WEIGHTLIFTING TOURNAMENT

ANKARA | 14-17 NOVEMBER 2022

RESULTS OF WOMEN 55 KG TOTAL

Place Name Born Nation Grp B.Weight Snatch C.Jerk Result

1 VANDENABEELE ANNELIEN 26/11/2004 BEL A 54.3 76 92 168

2 OGULGEREK AMANOVA 07/12/2004 TKM A 51.06 70 85 155
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2ND INTERNATIONAL NAIM SULEYMANOGLU 
WEIGHTLIFTING TOURNAMENT

ANKARA | 14-17 NOVEMBER 2022

RESULTS OF WOMEN 59 KG SNATCH

Place Name Born Nation Grp B.Weight 1 2 3 Result

1 NIGORA ABDULLAEVA 13/05/2004 UZB A 58.9 79 83 85 85

2 ÖZKAN CANSEL 26/02/2002 TUR A 58.9 75 80 84 84

3 NATHALİE LEBBE 22/05/1992 BEL A 58.86 73   73   73 73

4 PAVLIC PETRA 03/02/1992 SVN A 58.08 72   72 75   72
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2ND INTERNATIONAL NAIM SULEYMANOGLU 
WEIGHTLIFTING TOURNAMENT

ANKARA | 14-17 NOVEMBER 2022

RESULTS OF WOMEN 59 KG CLEAN & JERK

Place Name Born Team Grp B.Weight 1 2 3 Result

1 NIGORA ABDULLAEVA 13/05/2004 UZB A 58.9 100 104 107 107

2 ÖZKAN CANSEL 26/02/2002 TUR A 58.9 91 95 97   95

3 NATHALİE LEBBE 22/05/1992 BEL A 58.86 92   92 96   92

4 PAVLIC PETRA 03/02/1992 SVN A 58.08 90 94   94   90
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2ND INTERNATIONAL NAIM SULEYMANOGLU 
WEIGHTLIFTING TOURNAMENT

ANKARA | 14-17 NOVEMBER 2022

RESULTS OF WOMEN 59 KG TOTAL

Place Name Born Nation Grp B.Weight Snatch C.Jerk Result

1 NIGORA ABDULLAEVA 13/05/2004 UZB A 58.9 85 107 192

2 ÖZKAN CANSEL 26/02/2002 TUR A 58.9 84 95 179

3 NATHALİE LEBBE 22/05/1992 BEL A 58.86 73 92 165

4 PAVLIC PETRA 03/02/1992 SVN A 58.08 72 90 162
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2ND INTERNATIONAL NAIM SULEYMANOGLU 
WEIGHTLIFTING TOURNAMENT

ANKARA | 14-17 NOVEMBER 2022

RESULTS OF WOMEN 64 KG SNATCH

Place Name Born Nation Grp B.Weight 1 2 3 Result

1 FAUVEL LAURENE 21/05/1999 FRA A 63.82 86 89 91   89

2 TIMMERMANS MYRTHE 06/01/1997 NLD A 63.34 83   83 86   83

3 WODZKA EMILIA 05/07/1994 DNK A 62.96 76 80 82   80

4 Medine Amanova 05/03/2006 TKM A 60.44 75 79   80 80

5 PAYET LOANE 21/05/2003 FRA A 63.36 79 81   82   79
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2ND INTERNATIONAL NAIM SULEYMANOGLU 
WEIGHTLIFTING TOURNAMENT

ANKARA | 14-17 NOVEMBER 2022

RESULTS OF WOMEN 64 KG CLEAN & JERK

Place Name Born Team Grp B.Weight 1 2 3 Result

1 FAUVEL LAURENE 21/05/1999 FRA A 63.82 106   106 109   106

2 TIMMERMANS MYRTHE 06/01/1997 NLD A 63.34 103 106   106   103

3 PAYET LOANE 21/05/2003 FRA A 63.36 98 101 103 103

4 Medine Amanova 05/03/2006 TKM A 60.44 95 99 103   99

5 WODZKA EMILIA 05/07/1994 DNK A 62.96 92   92 97   92
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2ND INTERNATIONAL NAIM SULEYMANOGLU 
WEIGHTLIFTING TOURNAMENT

ANKARA | 14-17 NOVEMBER 2022

RESULTS OF WOMEN 64 KG TOTAL

Place Name Born Nation Grp B.Weight Snatch C.Jerk Result

1 FAUVEL LAURENE 21/05/1999 FRA A 63.82 89 106 195

2 TIMMERMANS MYRTHE 06/01/1997 NLD A 63.34 83 103 186

3 PAYET LOANE 21/05/2003 FRA A 63.36 79 103 182

4 Medine Amanova 05/03/2006 TKM A 60.44 80 99 179

5 WODZKA EMILIA 05/07/1994 DNK A 62.96 80 92 172
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2ND INTERNATIONAL NAIM SULEYMANOGLU 
WEIGHTLIFTING TOURNAMENT

ANKARA | 14-17 NOVEMBER 2022

RESULTS OF WOMEN 76 KG SNATCH

Place Name Born Nation Grp B.Weight 1 2 3 Result

1 UÇAN DİLARA 15/04/2002 TUR A 70.86 92 95 97   95

2 ÖZKAN AYSEL 26/02/2002 TUR A 69.94 90 95   96   90

3 OUALIT Nadia 27/09/1996 ESP A 75.86 85 91   93   85

4 HUSEYNZADA Rahila 10/02/2005 AZE A 74.48 73 78 82 82

5 GERNSOE Caroline 06/05/1999 DNK A 74.48 77 81 84   81

6 ARENDS Sandra 24/03/1989 NLD A 71.18 62 67 70   67
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2ND INTERNATIONAL NAIM SULEYMANOGLU 
WEIGHTLIFTING TOURNAMENT

ANKARA | 14-17 NOVEMBER 2022

RESULTS OF WOMEN 76 KG CLEAN & JERK

Place Name Born Team Grp B.Weight 1 2 3 Result

1 ÖZKAN AYSEL 26/02/2002 TUR A 69.94 110 113 0   113

2 OUALIT Nadia 27/09/1996 ESP A 75.86 103 111   111   103

3 GERNSOE Caroline 06/05/1999 DNK A 74.48 92 98 102   98

4 HUSEYNZADA Rahila 10/02/2005 AZE A 74.48 92 97 101   97

5 ARENDS Sandra 24/03/1989 NLD A 71.18 80 85   88   80

- UÇAN DİLARA 15/04/2002 TUR A 70.86 113   113   113   -
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2ND INTERNATIONAL NAIM SULEYMANOGLU 
WEIGHTLIFTING TOURNAMENT

ANKARA | 14-17 NOVEMBER 2022

RESULTS OF WOMEN 76 KG TOTAL

Place Name Born Nation Grp B.Weight Snatch C.Jerk Result

1 ÖZKAN AYSEL 26/02/2002 TUR A 69.94 90 113 203

2 OUALIT Nadia 27/09/1996 ESP A 75.86 85 103 188

3 HUSEYNZADA Rahila 10/02/2005 AZE A 74.48 82 97 179

4 GERNSOE Caroline 06/05/1999 DNK A 74.48 81 98 179

5 ARENDS Sandra 24/03/1989 NLD A 71.18 67 80 147

- UÇAN DİLARA 15/04/2002 TUR A 70.86 95 0 -
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2ND INTERNATIONAL NAIM SULEYMANOGLU 
WEIGHTLIFTING TOURNAMENT

ANKARA | 14-17 NOVEMBER 2022

RESULTS OF WOMEN 87 KG SNATCH

Place Name Born Nation Grp B.Weight 1 2 3 Result

1 ADASHBAEVA RIGINA 29/10/2001 UZB A 85.22 96   96 98 98

2 NARİN DİLARA 17/03/2002 TUR A 80.9 95   95 97 97

3 YENİGÜN SARA 01/10/2002 TUR A 84.3 90   90 95 95

4 ANDREASEN Clara Jul 01/09/1997 DNK A 78.88 91 94   96   91

5 SCHREIBER Chantal 22/06/1998 DEU A 80.76 80 83 86   83
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2ND INTERNATIONAL NAIM SULEYMANOGLU 
WEIGHTLIFTING TOURNAMENT

ANKARA | 14-17 NOVEMBER 2022

RESULTS OF WOMEN 87 KG CLEAN & JERK

Place Name Born Team Grp B.Weight 1 2 3 Result

1 NARİN DİLARA 17/03/2002 TUR A 80.9 121 126 130 130

2 YENİGÜN SARA 01/10/2002 TUR A 84.3 120 125 129   125

3 ADASHBAEVA RIGINA 29/10/2001 UZB A 85.22 117   117 121 121

4 ANDREASEN Clara Jul 01/09/1997 DNK A 78.88 112 116   116 116

5 SCHREIBER Chantal 22/06/1998 DEU A 80.76 100 104 108   104

KOBILTEK Informatics & Technology - www.kobiltek.com



2ND INTERNATIONAL NAIM SULEYMANOGLU 
WEIGHTLIFTING TOURNAMENT

ANKARA | 14-17 NOVEMBER 2022

RESULTS OF WOMEN 87 KG TOTAL

Place Name Born Nation Grp B.Weight Snatch C.Jerk Result

1 NARİN DİLARA 17/03/2002 TUR A 80.9 97 130 227

2 YENİGÜN SARA 01/10/2002 TUR A 84.3 95 125 220

3 ADASHBAEVA RIGINA 29/10/2001 UZB A 85.22 98 121 219

4 ANDREASEN Clara Jul 01/09/1997 DNK A 78.88 91 116 207

5 SCHREIBER Chantal 22/06/1998 DEU A 80.76 83 104 187
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2ND INTERNATIONAL NAIM SULEYMANOGLU 
WEIGHTLIFTING TOURNAMENT

ANKARA | 14-17 NOVEMBER 2022

RESULTS OF WOMEN +87 KG SNATCH

Place Name Born Nation Grp B.Weight 1 2 3 Result

1 JABBOROVA TURSUNOY 04/03/2002 UZB A 92.06 102 106 108 108

2 GÜNAL MELİKE 05/04/1998 TUR A 111.42 100 104 107   104
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2ND INTERNATIONAL NAIM SULEYMANOGLU 
WEIGHTLIFTING TOURNAMENT

ANKARA | 14-17 NOVEMBER 2022

RESULTS OF WOMEN +87 KG CLEAN & JERK

Place Name Born Team Grp B.Weight 1 2 3 Result

1 JABBOROVA TURSUNOY 04/03/2002 UZB A 92.06 125 128 131 131

2 GÜNAL MELİKE 05/04/1998 TUR A 111.42 120   120 125   120
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2ND INTERNATIONAL NAIM SULEYMANOGLU 
WEIGHTLIFTING TOURNAMENT

ANKARA | 14-17 NOVEMBER 2022

RESULTS OF WOMEN +87 KG TOTAL

Place Name Born Nation Grp B.Weight Snatch C.Jerk Result

1 JABBOROVA TURSUNOY 04/03/2002 UZB A 92.06 108 131 239

2 GÜNAL MELİKE 05/04/1998 TUR A 111.42 104 120 224

KOBILTEK Informatics & Technology - www.kobiltek.com



2ND INTERNATIONAL NAIM SULEYMANOGLU 
WEIGHTLIFTING TOURNAMENT

ANKARA | 14-17 NOVEMBER 2022

RESULTS OF MEN 61 KG SNATCH

Place Name Born Nation Grp B.Weight 1 2 3 Result

1 KARA RAMAZAN 19/06/1999 TUR A 60.52 105 110 115 115

2 MULLISI Antonimo 19/01/2009 ALB A 60.74 75 85 92   85

KOBILTEK Informatics & Technology - www.kobiltek.com



2ND INTERNATIONAL NAIM SULEYMANOGLU 
WEIGHTLIFTING TOURNAMENT

ANKARA | 14-17 NOVEMBER 2022

RESULTS OF MEN 61 KG CLEAN & JERK

Place Name Born Team Grp B.Weight 1 2 3 Result

1 KARA RAMAZAN 19/06/1999 TUR A 60.52 128 137 141   137

2 MULLISI Antonimo 19/01/2009 ALB A 60.74 90 100   104   90

KOBILTEK Informatics & Technology - www.kobiltek.com



2ND INTERNATIONAL NAIM SULEYMANOGLU 
WEIGHTLIFTING TOURNAMENT

ANKARA | 14-17 NOVEMBER 2022

RESULTS OF MEN 61 KG TOTAL

Place Name Born Nation Grp B.Weight Snatch C.Jerk Result

1 KARA RAMAZAN 19/06/1999 TUR A 60.52 115 137 252

2 MULLISI Antonimo 19/01/2009 ALB A 60.74 85 90 175

KOBILTEK Informatics & Technology - www.kobiltek.com



2ND INTERNATIONAL NAIM SULEYMANOGLU 
WEIGHTLIFTING TOURNAMENT

ANKARA | 14-17 NOVEMBER 2022

RESULTS OF MEN 67 KG SNATCH

Place Name Born Nation Grp B.Weight 1 2 3 Result

1 KAHRİMAN KAAN 12/09/2004 TUR A 66.96 130 135   136 136

2 MAMMADOV TEHRAN 29/03/2002 AZE A 65.82 116 121 126 126

3 HARDAL FERDİ 31/12/1996 TUR A 65.7 125 130   130   125

4 YAGMYROV HYDYRBERDI 26/05/2001 TKM A 66.0 120 125 127   125

5 RRASA Samoel 28/12/2007 ALB A 65.42 100 106 110 110

6 CHRISTOPHEL Valentin 09/09/2004 FRA A 66.46 105 108   110   105

7 PASIC Amar 29/09/2003 BIH A 66.9 98   99   99 99

8 ZWEVERINK Jesset 25/04/1991 NLD A 66.6 96 100   100   96

KOBILTEK Informatics & Technology - www.kobiltek.com



2ND INTERNATIONAL NAIM SULEYMANOGLU 
WEIGHTLIFTING TOURNAMENT

ANKARA | 14-17 NOVEMBER 2022

RESULTS OF MEN 67 KG CLEAN & JERK

Place Name Born Team Grp B.Weight 1 2 3 Result

1 HARDAL FERDİ 31/12/1996 TUR A 65.7 150 157 161   157

2 KAHRİMAN KAAN 12/09/2004 TUR A 66.96 150 157   157 157

3 YAGMYROV HYDYRBERDI 26/05/2001 TKM A 66.0 145 149   149 149

4 MAMMADOV TEHRAN 29/03/2002 AZE A 65.82 135 143 147 147

5 CHRISTOPHEL Valentin 09/09/2004 FRA A 66.46 122 126   128 128

6 ZWEVERINK Jesset 25/04/1991 NLD A 66.6 119 125 0   125

7 RRASA Samoel 28/12/2007 ALB A 65.42 120 127   131   120

8 PASIC Amar 29/09/2003 BIH A 66.9 113   113 116   113

KOBILTEK Informatics & Technology - www.kobiltek.com



2ND INTERNATIONAL NAIM SULEYMANOGLU 
WEIGHTLIFTING TOURNAMENT

ANKARA | 14-17 NOVEMBER 2022

RESULTS OF MEN 67 KG TOTAL

Place Name Born Nation Grp B.Weight Snatch C.Jerk Result

1 KAHRİMAN KAAN 12/09/2004 TUR A 66.96 136 157 293

2 HARDAL FERDİ 31/12/1996 TUR A 65.7 125 157 282

3 YAGMYROV HYDYRBERDI 26/05/2001 TKM A 66.0 125 149 274

4 MAMMADOV TEHRAN 29/03/2002 AZE A 65.82 126 147 273

5 CHRISTOPHEL Valentin 09/09/2004 FRA A 66.46 105 128 233

6 RRASA Samoel 28/12/2007 ALB A 65.42 110 120 230

7 ZWEVERINK Jesset 25/04/1991 NLD A 66.6 96 125 221

8 PASIC Amar 29/09/2003 BIH A 66.9 99 113 212

KOBILTEK Informatics & Technology - www.kobiltek.com



2ND INTERNATIONAL NAIM SULEYMANOGLU 
WEIGHTLIFTING TOURNAMENT

ANKARA | 14-17 NOVEMBER 2022

RESULTS OF MEN 73 KG SNATCH

Place Name Born Nation Grp B.Weight 1 2 3 Result

1 GENÇ YUSUF FEHMİ 23/05/2002 TUR A 70.62 133 137 139 139

2 JAVADOV Omar 01/04/2002 AZE A 72.74 131   132 138 138

3 ERGASHEV ADKHAMJON 12/03/1999 UZB A 70.96 131 136   139   131

4 MATAM Bernardin Kingue 20/05/1990 FRA A 72.4 130 134   134   130

5 RUSTAMOV ISA 06/11/1999 AZE A 69.22 125 130   130 130

6 SCHMITT Riccardo 25/01/2003 DEU A 72.86 112 116 120 120

7 LAGJA Sajmir 04/05/2004 ALB A 72.06 103 106 108   106

KOBILTEK Informatics & Technology - www.kobiltek.com



2ND INTERNATIONAL NAIM SULEYMANOGLU 
WEIGHTLIFTING TOURNAMENT

ANKARA | 14-17 NOVEMBER 2022

RESULTS OF MEN 73 KG CLEAN & JERK

Place Name Born Team Grp B.Weight 1 2 3 Result

1 GENÇ YUSUF FEHMİ 23/05/2002 TUR A 70.62 168 175 180 180

2 ERGASHEV ADKHAMJON 12/03/1999 UZB A 70.96 166 170 176 176

3 MATAM Bernardin Kingue 20/05/1990 FRA A 72.4 167 174   178   167

4 SCHMITT Riccardo 25/01/2003 DEU A 72.86 153 160 165 165

5 RUSTAMOV ISA 06/11/1999 AZE A 69.22 155 164   165   155

6 JAVADOV Omar 01/04/2002 AZE A 72.74 145 155 0   155

7 LAGJA Sajmir 04/05/2004 ALB A 72.06 130   130   130 130

KOBILTEK Informatics & Technology - www.kobiltek.com



2ND INTERNATIONAL NAIM SULEYMANOGLU 
WEIGHTLIFTING TOURNAMENT

ANKARA | 14-17 NOVEMBER 2022

RESULTS OF MEN 73 KG TOTAL

Place Name Born Nation Grp B.Weight Snatch C.Jerk Result

1 GENÇ YUSUF FEHMİ 23/05/2002 TUR A 70.62 139 180 319

2 ERGASHEV ADKHAMJON 12/03/1999 UZB A 70.96 131 176 307

3 MATAM Bernardin Kingue 20/05/1990 FRA A 72.4 130 167 297

4 JAVADOV Omar 01/04/2002 AZE A 72.74 138 155 293

5 RUSTAMOV ISA 06/11/1999 AZE A 69.22 130 155 285

6 SCHMITT Riccardo 25/01/2003 DEU A 72.86 120 165 285

7 LAGJA Sajmir 04/05/2004 ALB A 72.06 106 130 236

KOBILTEK Informatics & Technology - www.kobiltek.com



2ND INTERNATIONAL NAIM SULEYMANOGLU 
WEIGHTLIFTING TOURNAMENT

ANKARA | 14-17 NOVEMBER 2022

RESULTS OF MEN 81 KG SNATCH

Place Name Born Nation Grp B.Weight 1 2 3 Result

1 TOSHTEMIROV 17/09/2001 UZB A 80.76 146 153 0   153

2 ERDOĞDU CELİL 05/12/1997 TUR A 80.5 142 145 151   145

3 KOFSHA Ertjan 09/04/2005 ALB A 80.48 141 144 147   144

4 BAGHDADI Mountasser 18/08/2000 ESP A 78.18 133 139 142 142

5 GONZALEZ Javier 31/03/1993 ESP A 80.94 136   136 140 140

6 KHATHIRI Omar 22/06/1983 NLD A 80.74 118 124   125 125

7 NACHAWATI Tarek 01/01/1999 NLD A 80.76 103 109   109   103

8 DRİN CAKAJ 11/04/2002 KOS A 79.78 80 85 90   85

KOBILTEK Informatics & Technology - www.kobiltek.com



2ND INTERNATIONAL NAIM SULEYMANOGLU 
WEIGHTLIFTING TOURNAMENT

ANKARA | 14-17 NOVEMBER 2022

RESULTS OF MEN 81 KG CLEAN & JERK

Place Name Born Team Grp B.Weight 1 2 3 Result

1 TOSHTEMIROV 17/09/2001 UZB A 80.76 173 184 0   184

2 ERDOĞDU CELİL 05/12/1997 TUR A 80.5 172 183 185   183

3 GONZALEZ Javier 31/03/1993 ESP A 80.94 165 171 176 176

4 KOFSHA Ertjan 09/04/2005 ALB A 80.48 166 171   171 171

5 BAGHDADI Mountasser 18/08/2000 ESP A 78.18 155 163 167   163

6 KHATHIRI Omar 22/06/1983 NLD A 80.74 145   151 0   151

7 NACHAWATI Tarek 01/01/1999 NLD A 80.76 125   125 135   125

8 DRİN CAKAJ 11/04/2002 KOS A 79.78 100   100 105   100

KOBILTEK Informatics & Technology - www.kobiltek.com



2ND INTERNATIONAL NAIM SULEYMANOGLU 
WEIGHTLIFTING TOURNAMENT

ANKARA | 14-17 NOVEMBER 2022

RESULTS OF MEN 81 KG TOTAL

Place Name Born Nation Grp B.Weight Snatch C.Jerk Result

1 TOSHTEMIROV 17/09/2001 UZB A 80.76 153 184 337

2 ERDOĞDU CELİL 05/12/1997 TUR A 80.5 145 183 328

3 GONZALEZ Javier 31/03/1993 ESP A 80.94 140 176 316

4 KOFSHA Ertjan 09/04/2005 ALB A 80.48 144 171 315

5 BAGHDADI Mountasser 18/08/2000 ESP A 78.18 142 163 305

6 KHATHIRI Omar 22/06/1983 NLD A 80.74 125 151 276

7 NACHAWATI Tarek 01/01/1999 NLD A 80.76 103 125 228

8 DRİN CAKAJ 11/04/2002 KOS A 79.78 85 100 185

KOBILTEK Informatics & Technology - www.kobiltek.com



2ND INTERNATIONAL NAIM SULEYMANOGLU 
WEIGHTLIFTING TOURNAMENT

ANKARA | 14-17 NOVEMBER 2022

RESULTS OF MEN 96 KG SNATCH

Place Name Born Nation Grp B.Weight 1 2 3 Result

1 Friedrich Raphael 25/01/2001 DEU A 89.24 153 158 161 161

2 Sanchez Manuel 24/11/1991 ESP A 91.56 142 146 150   146

3 Darville Simon 26/06/1993 DNK A 95.42 136 141 145 145

4 Chatraei Masoud 29/01/1990 IRI A 88.62 125   136 142 142

5 Vautard Brandon 09/09/1996 FRA A 95.14 135 140 145   140

6 Bader Aleid Nawaf 19/01/2003 KSA A 86.52 130 137   137 137

KOBILTEK Informatics & Technology - www.kobiltek.com



2ND INTERNATIONAL NAIM SULEYMANOGLU 
WEIGHTLIFTING TOURNAMENT

ANKARA | 14-17 NOVEMBER 2022

RESULTS OF MEN 96 KG CLEAN & JERK

Place Name Born Team Grp B.Weight 1 2 3 Result

1 Vautard Brandon 09/09/1996 FRA A 95.14 186 194 201   194

2 Friedrich Raphael 25/01/2001 DEU A 89.24 185 193 200   193

3 Darville Simon 26/06/1993 DNK A 95.42 166 173 180 180

4 Chatraei Masoud 29/01/1990 IRI A 88.62 172 178   178 178

5 Sanchez Manuel 24/11/1991 ESP A 91.56 165   166 171 171

6 Bader Aleid Nawaf 19/01/2003 KSA A 86.52 140 0   0   140

KOBILTEK Informatics & Technology - www.kobiltek.com



2ND INTERNATIONAL NAIM SULEYMANOGLU 
WEIGHTLIFTING TOURNAMENT

ANKARA | 14-17 NOVEMBER 2022

RESULTS OF MEN 96 KG TOTAL

Place Name Born Nation Grp B.Weight Snatch C.Jerk Result

1 Friedrich Raphael 25/01/2001 DEU A 89.24 161 193 354

2 Vautard Brandon 09/09/1996 FRA A 95.14 140 194 334

3 Darville Simon 26/06/1993 DNK A 95.42 145 180 325

4 Chatraei Masoud 29/01/1990 IRI A 88.62 142 178 320

5 Sanchez Manuel 24/11/1991 ESP A 91.56 146 171 317

6 Bader Aleid Nawaf 19/01/2003 KSA A 86.52 137 140 277

KOBILTEK Informatics & Technology - www.kobiltek.com



2ND INTERNATIONAL NAIM SULEYMANOGLU 
WEIGHTLIFTING TOURNAMENT

ANKARA | 14-17 NOVEMBER 2022

RESULTS OF MEN 109 KG SNATCH

Place Name Born Nation Grp B.Weight 1 2 3 Result

1 ARAT İBRAHİM 02/12/1988 TUR A 98.16 160 164 167 167

2 Bagheri Emad 04/07/1994 IRI A 108.9 155 163 166   163

3 Günther Björn 04/06/1996 DEU A 108.56 156 161 165   161

4 Skedelj Jure 24/07/1995 SVN A 107.9 132 137 141   137

5 Latifi Bleron 02/06/2001 KOS A 103.12 95 100   100   95

KOBILTEK Informatics & Technology - www.kobiltek.com



2ND INTERNATIONAL NAIM SULEYMANOGLU 
WEIGHTLIFTING TOURNAMENT

ANKARA | 14-17 NOVEMBER 2022

RESULTS OF MEN 109 KG CLEAN & JERK

Place Name Born Team Grp B.Weight 1 2 3 Result

1 ARAT İBRAHİM 02/12/1988 TUR A 98.16 200 208 213   208

2 Bagheri Emad 04/07/1994 IRI A 108.9 185 196   0   185

3 Günther Björn 04/06/1996 DEU A 108.56 185 193   196   185

4 Skedelj Jure 24/07/1995 SVN A 107.9 165 170   172   165

5 Latifi Bleron 02/06/2001 KOS A 103.12 110 115 120   115

KOBILTEK Informatics & Technology - www.kobiltek.com



2ND INTERNATIONAL NAIM SULEYMANOGLU 
WEIGHTLIFTING TOURNAMENT

ANKARA | 14-17 NOVEMBER 2022

RESULTS OF MEN 109 KG TOTAL

Place Name Born Nation Grp B.Weight Snatch C.Jerk Result

1 ARAT İBRAHİM 02/12/1988 TUR A 98.16 167 208 375

2 Bagheri Emad 04/07/1994 IRI A 108.9 163 185 348

3 Günther Björn 04/06/1996 DEU A 108.56 161 185 346

4 Skedelj Jure 24/07/1995 SVN A 107.9 137 165 302

5 Latifi Bleron 02/06/2001 KOS A 103.12 95 115 210

KOBILTEK Informatics & Technology - www.kobiltek.com



2ND INTERNATIONAL NAIM SULEYMANOGLU 
WEIGHTLIFTING TOURNAMENT

ANKARA | 14-17 NOVEMBER 2022

RESULTS OF MEN +109 KG SNATCH

Place Name Born Nation Grp B.Weight 1 2 3 Result

1 DEMİRCİ ONUR 07/08/2003 TUR A 112.68 158 162 166 166

2 Atajan Dayiyev 20/05/2002 TKM A 153.4 140 150 156 156

3 RADHI HASSAN AL 03/02/2001 KSA A 134.48 145 151 157   151

4 Numic Mak 23/07/1998 BIH A 117.8 110 120   120   110

KOBILTEK Informatics & Technology - www.kobiltek.com



2ND INTERNATIONAL NAIM SULEYMANOGLU 
WEIGHTLIFTING TOURNAMENT

ANKARA | 14-17 NOVEMBER 2022

RESULTS OF MEN +109 KG CLEAN & JERK

Place Name Born Team Grp B.Weight 1 2 3 Result

1 RADHI HASSAN AL 03/02/2001 KSA A 134.48 186 196 201 201

2 DEMİRCİ ONUR 07/08/2003 TUR A 112.68 191 197   197 197

3 Atajan Dayiyev 20/05/2002 TKM A 153.4 180 190 200   190

4 Numic Mak 23/07/1998 BIH A 117.8 140 150 155   150

KOBILTEK Informatics & Technology - www.kobiltek.com



2ND INTERNATIONAL NAIM SULEYMANOGLU 
WEIGHTLIFTING TOURNAMENT

ANKARA | 14-17 NOVEMBER 2022

RESULTS OF MEN +109 KG TOTAL

Place Name Born Nation Grp B.Weight Snatch C.Jerk Result

1 DEMİRCİ ONUR 07/08/2003 TUR A 112.68 166 197 363

2 RADHI HASSAN AL 03/02/2001 KSA A 134.48 151 201 352

3 Atajan Dayiyev 20/05/2002 TKM A 153.4 156 190 346

4 Numic Mak 23/07/1998 BIH A 117.8 110 150 260

KOBILTEK Informatics & Technology - www.kobiltek.com


